TA I_ E N T - E T ‘ Ro +27(0)73 375 2166 / +27(0)79 874 7818 [ info@talent-etc.co.za @ talent-etc.co.za

ANLIA VAN RENSBURG

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 24/03/1990
AGE 31
HEIGHT (CM) 168
WAIST SIZE 67
SHIRT SIZE 30
SHOE SIZE 5
HAIR COLOUR DARK BLONDE
EYE COLOUR BLUE/GREEN
ETHNICITY CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES
INSTRUMENTS
GUITAR, BASIC PIANO
LANGUAGES
ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS, BASIC GERMAN
ACCENTS
AMERICAN, BRITISH, AUSTRALIAN
SKILLS
ACTION ACTRESS (FIGHTING FOR FILM,
GUN HANDLING,
STUNT TRAINE)
HORSE RIDING
SINGING
DANCING
EXTRA: SCUBA DIVER
TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
TSHWANE UNIVERSITY OF
2012 TECHNOLOGY BA HONOURS DEGREE PERFORMING ARTS
2019 THE ACTOR'S FOUNDRY ACTING INTENSIVE
2017 ISTUNT ACADEMY STUNT PERFORMING

2014 PYRANHA STUNT PERFORMING


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2021/06/A4B3A96A-8AE7-4ECE-8705-68995E6CC4C3.jpg

EXPERIENCE

FILM
PRODUCTION INFO
NIEMAND
MIKE & MAVIS
PLAYBOYZ
REVOLT
N MAN SOOS MY PA

AGENT 2000

TELEVISION
PRODUCTION INFO
LOCKED-UP ABROAD
RAISED BY WOLVES
AMERICAN MONSTER
PROJEK DINAH

DEEP STATE

COMMERCIALS
PRODUCTION INFO
GETROUD MET RUGBY

SPREEUS

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO
DROOMKIND
HAIRSPRAY
HOOKED ON BOOKS
ESTER

SPRING AWAKENING

PARADE

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE
OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO
BRENDAN PEYPER (LEKKERDER OP MY TREKKER) MUSIC VIDEO
WILLEM BOTHA (SOEN EN VERGEET) MUSIC VIDEO
EON (BITTERSOET) MUSIC VIDEO
BOBBY VAN JAARSVELD (MIDDERNAG SERENADE) MUSIC VIDEO

STIAAN REYNIERSE (BLOMKIND) MUSIC VIDEO

YEAR

2021

2021

2019

2017

2015

2014

YEAR

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

YEAR

2015-2017

2018

YEAR

2014

2014

2012

20M

201

YEAR

2020

2017

2017

2016

2015



