

ANLIA VAN RENSBURG



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	24/03/1990
AGE	31
HEIGHT (CM)	1.68
WAIST SIZE	67
SHIRT SIZE	30
SHOE SIZE	5
HAIR COLOUR	DARK BLONDE
EYE COLOUR	BLUE/GREEN
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

GUITAR, BASIC PIANO

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS, BASIC GERMAN

ACCENTS

AMERICAN, BRITISH, AUSTRALIAN

SKILLS

ACTION ACTRESS (FIGHTING FOR FILM,
GUN HANDLING,
STUNT TRAINE)
HORSE RIDING
SINGING
DANCING
EXTRA: SCUBA DIVER

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2012	TSHWANE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY	BA HONOURS DEGREE PERFORMING ARTS
2019	THE ACTOR'S FOUNDRY	ACTING INTENSIVE
2017	ISTUNT ACADEMY	STUNT PERFORMING
2014	PYRANHA	STUNT PERFORMING

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
NIEMAND	2021
MIKE & MAVIS	2021
PLAYBOYZ	2019
REVOLT	2017
N MAN SOOS MY PA	2015
AGENT 2000	2014

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
LOCKED-UP ABROAD	2021
RAISED BY WOLVES	2020
AMERICAN MONSTER	2020
PROJEK DINAH	2019
DEEP STATE	2018

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
GETROUD MET RUGBY	2015-2017
SPREEUS	2018

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DROOMKIND	2014
HAIRSPRAY	2014
HOOKED ON BOOKS	
ESTER	2012
SPRING AWAKENING	2011
PARADE	2011

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
BRENDAN PEYPER (LEKKERDER OP MY TREKKER) MUSIC VIDEO	2020
WILLEM BOTHA (SOEN EN VERGEET) MUSIC VIDEO	2017
EON (BITTERSOET) MUSIC VIDEO	2017
BOBBY VAN JAARVELD (MIDDERNAG SERENADE) MUSIC VIDEO	2016
STIAAN REYNIERSE (BLOMKIND) MUSIC VIDEO	2015